MEDICAL PSA
OXYGEN
GENERATOR
ISO
13485
ISO
14001
ISO

CO < 5 ppm
NOx < 2 ppm
SO2 < 1 ppm
Oil < 0.1 mg/m3
Water < 67 ppm
6 7
Possible System Configuration
Key Features of Oxyfresh Performance of Oxfresh Medical PSA Oxygen Generator
Performance at 20 oC and 1 bar atmospheric conditions.
Required inlet compressed air quality is 1:4:1 according to ISO 8573-1.
Purity and Capacity values may slightly change during the life time of the generator.
Purity and Capacity values may slightly change depending on the atmospheric conditions.
MODELS
93% Air Cons. 95% Air Cons.
Nm3/h NL/min SCFH Nm3/h Nm3/h NL/min SCFH Nm3/h
OXYFRESH-30 1.8 30 64 20 1.6 27 57 20
OXYFRESH-50 3.0 50 106 34 2.7 45 95 34
OXYFRESH-70 4.2 70 148 46 3.7 62 131 46
OXYFRESH-100 6.0 100 212 66 5.3 88 187 66
OXYFRESH-150 9.0 150 318 99 7.9 132 279 99
OXYFRESH-200 12 200 424 126 10.5 175 371 126
OXYFRESH-250 15 250 530 162 13.6 227 480 162
OXYFRESH-300 18 300 636 192 15.9 265 562 192
OXYFRESH-400 24 400 848 286 21.0 350 742 286
OXYFRESH-500 30 500 1060 350 26.0 433 918 350
OXYFRESH-600 36 600 1271 425 32.1 535 1134 425
OXYFRESH-750 45 750 1589 519 40.1 668 1416 519
OXYFRESH-1000 60 1000 2119 668 52.0 867 1836 668
OXYFRESH-1250 75 1250 2649 870 65 1083 2295 870
OXYFRESH-1500 90 1500 3178 954 77 1283 2719 954
OXYFRESH-1800 108 1800 3814 1260 96 1600 3390 1260
OXYFRESH-2400 144 2400 5085 1512 124 2067 4379 1512
  MEDICAL PSA OXYGEN GENERATOR
According to ISO 7396-1:2016 Medical Gas Pipeline Systems Standard, the oxygen supply system
should have 3 sources of supply which are; Primary, Secondary and Reserve.
Configuration 1. 1 PSA System + 2 External Source such as cylinders